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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
04/01/2026

To date
04/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 04/01/2026 BIJUMON S 17 -597, Thazgava, Thazhava, S W Thazhava, 
Karunagappaally, 690523

 

2 04/01/2026 HARIKUTTAN R 17 305, Thazhava, Thazhava, Thazhava, Karunagappally, 
690523

 

3 04/01/2026 Bijukumar 17 -309, Sw Thazhava, Thazhava, Thazhava, 
Karunagappally, 690523

 

4 04/01/2026 Preethy 17-309, Thazhava, Thazhava, Thazhava, Karunagappaally, 
690523

 

5 04/01/2026 Chandran Pillai R 17-295, Thazhava, Thazhava, Thazhava, Karunagappally, 
690523

 

6 04/01/2026 SIVANKUNJU P 17/295, Thazhava, Thazhava, Thazhava, Karunagappally, 
690524

 

7 04/01/2026 ASWATHI KRISHNAN 18-288, Thazhava, Thazhava, Thazhava, Karunagappally, 
690523
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8 04/01/2026 Najeem S DARUL LIYAN, Thazhava, Thazhava, Kadathoor, 
Karunagappally, 690523

 

9 04/01/2026 Kasthoory NAZIM NIVAS, Thazhava, Thazhava, Kadathoor, 
Karunagappally, 690523

 

10 04/01/2026 Naseera NAZIM NIVAS, Thazhava, Thazhava, Kadathoor, 
Karunagappally, 690523

 

11 04/01/2026 Biju B PARAYIDATH, AYIRAMTHENGU, CLAPPANA, 
ALUMPEEDIKA, KARUNAGAPPALLY, 690547

 

12 04/01/2026 ALFAAS NAZIM KHAN NAZIM NIVAS, Thazhava, Thazhava, Kadathoor, 
Karunagappally, 690523

 

13 04/01/2026 Anzar A A NIVAS THENGUVECHAYYATHU, P V North, 
Thodiyoor, Thazhava, Karunagappally, 698523

 

14 04/01/2026 Bismi A A NIVAS THENGUVECHAYYATHU, P V North, 
Thodiyoor, Thazhava, Karunagappally, 690523

 

15 04/01/2026 Anshad THENGUVECHAYYATHU, P V North, Thodiyoor, 
Thazhava, Karunagappally, 690523

 

16 04/01/2026 FATHIMA M 016/785 DARUL AMAN, Adinadu South, 
Kulashekharapuram, Kattikkadavu, Karunagappally, 690542

 

17 04/01/2026 Philip SHIFI BHAVANAM, Thazhava, Thazhava, Kadathoor, 
Karunagappally, 690523

 

18 04/01/2026 Sheela SHIFI BHAVANAM, Thazhava, Thazhava, Kadathoor, 
Karunagappally, 690523

 

19 04/01/2026 Rekha KAROOR VADAKKATHIL, Thazhava, Thazhava, 
Kadathoor, Karunagappally, 690523
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20 04/01/2026 Sibi Sebastian 21-597, Thazhava, Thazhava, Thazhava, Karunagappally, 
690523

 

21 04/01/2026 Salomy 21/597, Thazhava, Thazhava, Thazhava, Karunappally, 
690523

 

22 04/01/2026 Moly R PARAYIDATHU, AYIRAMTHENGU, CLAPPANA, 
ALUMPEEDIKA, KARUNAGAPPALLY, 690547

 

23 04/01/2026 Babu K 17/887, Thazhava, Thazhava, Thazhava, Karunagappally, 
690523

 

24 04/01/2026 Vidya S 17/887, South West Thazhava, Thazhava, Thazhava, 
Karunagappally, 690523

 

25 04/01/2026 Sobha O 17-887, South West Thazhava, Thazhava Po, Thazhava, 
Karunagappally, 690523

 

26 04/01/2026 Gourikutty 17-887, South West Thazhava, Karunagappally, Thazhava, 
Karunagappally, 690523

 

27 04/01/2026 Latha K 17/169, South West Thazhava, Thazhava, Thazhava, 
Karunagappally, 690523

 

28 04/01/2026 NIKHITHA NIKETHAN 17-609, South West Thazhava, Thazhava, Thazhavs, 
Karunagappally, 690523

 

29 04/01/2026 Hashikk Y NAGAR 135, Y-NAGAR, MUNDAKKAL VILLAGE, 
ERAVIPURAM PO, KOLLAM TALUK, 691011

 

30 04/01/2026 Akhil Babu 22/375, South West Thazhava, Thazhava, Thazhava, 
Karunagappally, 690523

 

31 04/01/2026 Babu 22-375, South West Thazhava, Thazhava, Thazhava, 
Karunagappally, 690523
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32 04/01/2026 Philomina 22 -375, South West Thazhava, Thazhava, Thazhava, 
Karunagappally, 690523

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


